ICE R SWEEP 60

The ICE R Sweep 60 is a ride on
sweeping machine suitable for both
indoor and outdoor spaces. It has a
working width of 60 cm when using the
central brush, and 100 cm with 2 side
brushes (optional).

It is comfortable, easy to manoeuvre and
guarantees excellent cleaning results
even on carpet floors.

This machine is available in either battery
or hybrid models.

Specification
Battery motor
Hopper capacity
Working width
Noise level

Run time

Weight
Productivity

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Detail
24V

65 Ltr

60 cm
60.5 dBA
2.5 hrs

175 Kg
4,500 m?/h

145x103x85 cm



