

## **ICE R SWEEP 60**

The ICE R Sweep 60 is a ride on sweeping machine suitable for both indoor and outdoor spaces. It has a working width of 60 cm when using the central brush, and 100 cm with 2 side brushes (optional).

It is comfortable, easy to manoeuvre and guarantees excellent cleaning results even on carpet floors.

This machine is available in either battery or hybrid models.



Specification	Detail
Battery motor	24 V
Hopper capacity	65 Ltr
Working width	60 cm
Noise level	60.5 dBA
Run time	2.5 hrs
Weight	175 Kg
Productivity	4,500 m <sup>2</sup> /h
Dimensions (L x W x H)	145x103x85 cm